:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8948707

Apr 27, 2024 09:07 (UTC)

In epoch 279,647 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 317293 - 0.018561529 ETH®
58.37 USD

2 317294 - 0.062950828 ETH®
197.98 USD

3 317295 - 0.062884819 ETH®
197.77 USD

4 317296 - 0.018533833 ETH®
58.28 USD

S 317297 - 0.018512326 ETH®
58.22 USD

6 317298 - 0.018545437 ETH®
58.32 USD

7 317299 - 0.018522444 ETH®
58.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8948707
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/279647
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317293
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317294
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317295
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317296
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317297
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317298
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317299

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

317300

317301

317304

317307

317308

Validator Id

418750

Amount

- 0.018520411
58.24 USD

- 0.018572108
58.41 USD

- 0.018551462
58.34 USD

- 0.062817424
197.56 USD

- 0.018559552
58.37 USD

- 0.018529473
58.27 USD

- 0.062842110
197.64 USD

- 0.018545753
58.32 USD

- 0.018505560
58.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.044645141
140.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317300
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317301
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317302
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317303
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317304
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317305
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317306
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317307
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/317308
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/418750

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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